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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022

2 Hinsdale South

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

3370 2990 3270 3250

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022
Varsity VAULT

Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Genevieve Herion

Anya Patel
Natalie Simpson
Kaelyn Landry
Emily Smetana
Kate Snouffer
Katie Joseph

Maeve McCracken

Casey Fundator
Ashley Berg

9.20
9.20
9.10
9.05
8.90
8.70
8.30
8.20
8.00
7.90

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove Co-Op

Hinsdale South

Kate Snouffer

Genevieve Herion
Natalie Simpson

Anya Patel
Casey Fundator
Kaelyn Landry
Mickey Graffe

Madison Amolsch

Emily Smetana
Katie Joseph

9.30
9.10
8.85
8.80
8.30
8.10
7.90
7.70
6.90
6.85

\ UB

BB FX

Downers Grove Co-Op 36.25 3490 3535 36.35

142.85
128.80

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022

5T

5T

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Genevieve Herion

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Kate Snouffer
Emily Smetana
Natalie Simpson
Kaelyn Landry
Anya Patel

Maeve McCracken

Casey Fundator

Madison Amolsch

Ashley Berg

9.40
8.95
8.50
8.05
7.70
7.70
7.65
7.55
7.00
6.50

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022

3T

3T

7T

7T

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Genevieve Herion

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022
Varsity ALL AROUND

Genevieve Herion

1 Downers Grove Co-Op

2 Downers Grove Co-Op

3  Downers Grove Co-Op

4 Hinsdale South

5 Downers Grove Co-Op

6 Downers Grove Co-Op

7 Hinsdale South

Kate Snouffer
Natalie Simpson
Anya Patel
Emily Smetana
Kaelyn Landry
Casey Fundator

36.90
35.95
35.15
34.55
33.30
32.95
31.85

Natalie Simpson
Emily Smetana
Kate Snouffer
Anya Patel
Kaelyn Landry
Casey Fundator

Maeve McCracken

Katie Joseph
Mickey Graffe

9.20
9.15
9.00
9.00
8.85
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.65
6.60
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2 Hinsdale South
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

1240 9.70

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

JV VAULT
Emilie Kuchta 8.85
Madison Piotrowski 8.60
Alli Palansky 8.30
Zoya Siddiqui 8.10
Natalie Marten 7.60
Jamie Frazier 6.90
Kari McCants 5.50

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022
JV BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Madison Piotrowski

Alli Palansky
Lauren Deacy
Emilie Kuchta
Zoya Siddiqui
Megan Makita
Jamie Frazier
Kari McCants

Jovanna Milososka

Renata Copado

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022

8.90
8.45
8.05
7.40
6.40
5.40
4.40
3.80
2.90
1.50

\

UB

BB FX

Downers Grove Co-Op 33.85 3055 3280 3290

16.50

18.80

130.10
57.40

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022
JV UNEVEN BARS

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Madison Piotrowski

Alli Palansky
Natalie Marten
Lauren Deacy
Zoya Siddiqui

Jovanna Milososka

Jamie Frazier
Renata Copado
Kari McCants

8.10
7.55
7.50
7.40
6.55
3.60
2.60
2.50
1.00

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022

1

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Madison Piotrowski

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op

Hinsdale South

JV ALL AROUND
Madison Piotrowski 34.40
Alli Palansky 32.15
Zoya Siddiqui 27.90
Jamie Frazier 19.40

Lauren Deacy
Emilie Kuchta
Alli Palansky
Zoya Siddiqui
Megan Makita
Jamie Frazier

Jovanna Milososka

Renata Copado

8.80
8.25
8.00
7.85
6.85
5.60
5.50
4.00
3.70
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HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

Hinsdale South
Downers Grove Co-Op 3095 2200 2845 27.40

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022

1

Frosh/Soph VAULT

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Grove Co-Op

Kayla Warren
Ellysen Enriquez

Giovanna Russotiesi
Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke

Jessica Laning

8.35
8.10
7.60
6.90
6.80

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022

Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Ellysen Enriquez

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Grove Co-Op

Giovanna Russotiesi

Jessica Laning
Kayla Warren
Julia Wozniak

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022

7.30
7.30
7.05
6.80
4.70

UB

BB FX

108.80

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022

1

Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Grove Co-Op

Ellysen Enriquez
Kayla Warren
Jessica Laning
hope johnson

Giovanna Russotiesi

6.25
5.65
5.20
4.90
4.20

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022

2T

2T

Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Ellysen Enriquez

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Grove Co-Op

Lauren Mall

Kayla Warren
hope johnson
Julia Wozniak

1

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

Downers Grove Co-Op

2 Downers Grove Co-Op

Ellysen Enriquez
Kayla Warren

29.35
27.50

7.70
6.70
6.70
6.30
6.20



