

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022					
	Varsity TEAM TOTALS					
		V	UB	ВВ	FX	
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	36.25	34.90	35.35	36.35	142.85
2	Hinsdale South	33.70	29.90	32.70	32.50	128.80

нс	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022		
' '3		•	, 2022
	Var	sity VAULT	
1T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.20
1T	Hinsdale South	Anya Patel	9.20
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Simpson	9.10
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	9.05
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emily Smetana	8.90
6	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kate Snouffer	8.70
7	Hinsdale South	Katie Joseph	8.30
8	Hinsdale South	Maeve McCracken	8.20
9	Hinsdale South	Casey Fundator	8.00
10	Hinsdale South	Ashley Berg	7.90

HS	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022 Varsity UNEVEN BARS			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.40	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kate Snouffer	8.95	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emily Smetana	8.50	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Simpson	8.05	
5T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	7.70	
5T	Hinsdale South	Anya Patel	7.70	
7	Hinsdale South	Maeve McCracken	7.65	
8	Hinsdale South	Casey Fundator	7.55	
9	Hinsdale South	Madison Amolsch	7.00	
10	Hinsdale South	Ashley Berg	6.50	

HS	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022			
	Varsity l	BALANCE BEAM		
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kate Snouffer	9.30	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.10	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Simpson	8.85	
4	Hinsdale South	Anya Patel	8.80	
5	Hinsdale South	Casey Fundator	8.30	
6	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	8.10	
7	Hinsdale South	Mickey Graffe	7.90	
8	Hinsdale South	Madison Amolsch	7.70	
9	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emily Smetana	6.90	
10	Hinsdale South	Katie Joseph	6.85	

HS	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022 Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.20	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Simpson	9.15	
ЗТ	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emily Smetana	9.00	
ЗТ	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kate Snouffer	9.00	
5	Hinsdale South	Anya Patel	8.85	
6	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	8.10	
7T	Hinsdale South	Casey Fundator	8.00	
7T	Hinsdale South	Maeve McCracken	8.00	
9	Hinsdale South	Katie Joseph	7.65	
10	Hinsdale South	Mickey Graffe	6.60	

Н	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022 Varsity ALL AROUND			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	36.90	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kate Snouffer	35.95	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Simpson	35.15	
4	Hinsdale South	Anya Patel	34.55	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emily Smetana	33.30	
6	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	32.95	
7	Hinsdale South	Casey Fundator	31.85	



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022					
	JV TEAM TOTALS					
		V	UB	ВВ	FX	
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	33.85	30.55	32.80	32.90	130.10
2	Hinsdale South	12.40	9.70	16.50	18.80	57.40

Н	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022 JV VAULT			
		IV VAOLI		
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	8.85	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	8.60	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.30	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Zoya Siddiqui	8.10	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	7.60	
6	Hinsdale South	Jamie Frazier	6.90	
7	Hinsdale South	Kari McCants	5.50	

Н	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022 JV UNEVEN BARS			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	8.10	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	7.55	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	7.50	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	7.40	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Zoya Siddiqui	6.55	
6	Hinsdale South	Jovanna Milososka	3.60	
7	Hinsdale South	Jamie Frazier	2.60	
8	Hinsdale South	Renata Copado	2.50	
9	Hinsdale South	Kari McCants	1.00	

HS	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022		
	JV BA	LANCE BEAM	
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	8.90
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.45
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	8.05
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	7.40
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Zoya Siddiqui	6.40
6	Hinsdale South	Megan Makita	5.40
7	Hinsdale South	Jamie Frazier	4.40
8	Hinsdale South	Kari McCants	3.80
9	Hinsdale South	Jovanna Milososka	2.90
10	Hinsdale South	Renata Copado	1.50

Н	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022 JV FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	8.80	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	8.25	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	8.00	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	7.85	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Zoya Siddiqui	6.85	
6	Hinsdale South	Megan Makita	5.60	
7	Hinsdale South	Jamie Frazier	5.50	
8	Hinsdale South	Jovanna Milososka	4.00	
9	Hinsdale South	Renata Copado	3.70	

Н	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022			
	JV ALL AROUND			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	34.40	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	32.15	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Zoya Siddiqui	27.90	
4	Hinsdale South	Jamie Frazier	19.40	



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022					
	Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS					
		V	UB	ВВ	FX	
	Hinsdale South					
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	30.95	22.00	28.45	27.40	108.80

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022			
Frosh/Soph VAULT			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	8.35
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Ellysen Enriquez	8.10
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	7.60
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke	6.90
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Jessica Laning	6.80

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022 Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Ellysen Enriquez	6.25	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	5.65	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Jessica Laning	5.20	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	hope johnson	4.90	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	4.20	

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022			
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM			
1T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Ellysen Enriquez	7.30
1T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	7.30
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Jessica Laning	7.05
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	6.80
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Julia Wozniak	4.70

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022 Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Ellysen Enriquez	7.70	
2T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Mall	6.70	
2T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	6.70	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	hope johnson	6.30	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Julia Wozniak	6.20	

HSHS Coop vs DGS/DGN Coop — Thu Dec 15, 2022			
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Ellysen Enriquez	29.35
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	27.50